State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

CLARK County

FRANKLIN L. SMITHEY
325 JONES ST
ARKADELPHIA, AR 719239000

TRIPLE H TEES AND BOUTIQUE
1571 RED SPRINGS RD
GURDON, AR 717439355

GLOW TANNING & BOUTIQUE
1314 PINE ST
ARKADELPHIA, AR 719234729

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

06/29/2022
07/28/2022
61266488-SLS

10/29/2018
12/06/2018
68317284-SLS

10/21/2017
11/01/2017
56313516-SLS



