State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CLARK County

FRANKLIN L. SMITHEY	Date Served	06/29/2022
325 JONES ST	Date Closed	07/28/2022
ARKADELPHIA, AR 719239000	Account ID	61266488-SLS
TRIPLE H TEES AND BOUTIQUE	Date Served	10/29/2018
1571 RED SPRINGS RD	Date Closed	12/06/2018
GURDON, AR 717439355	Account ID	68317284-SLS
GLOW TANNING & BOUTIQUE	Date Served	10/21/2017
1314 PINE ST	Date Closed	11/01/2017
ARKADELPHIA, AR 719234729	Account ID	56313516-SLS